1. Name of Listed Entity: Cupid Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: CUPID /530843
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31(1)(b)
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2022
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?
3 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?[No
S5 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?
6 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
'Voting Rights?
7 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
3 'Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
) ) olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
() shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (X1 encumbered dematerializ
(v) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (Xli) ed form
v) (vi) (Vi) (including diluted share
% No of Voting Total P No. Asa | No. Asa X1V,
szB +/ CZ; Rights asa War('f(')"ts) capital) (3 | %of | (3 | %of
Clas | Clas | Tot | %of (XD)= (VI)+(X) total total
s s al (A+B+ Asa % of Shar Sif;a;z
H B C) es s he
5 | (A+B+C2) held (b)

(b)




A Promoter & 4 6010436 601043 45.06 6010 601 45.06 45.06 6010436
Promoter 6 436 043
Group 6
B Public 29410 (7327564 732756 (54.94 7327 732 154.94 54.94 7245227
4 564 756
9
C Non 0 0 0 0 0O P 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0O P 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held |0 0 0 0 0 0O O 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 29414 1333800 133380 {100 1333 133 (100 100 13255663
0 00 8000 380
00




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
) (m) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xi) otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vil = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share v) vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xii) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (X1v)
(Iv) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total (X) asa total total
(V) Class | Class [ Tor | Vetig percentage Star || ghare
share held (b)
capital) (b)
(Xl) =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 4 60104 0 0 601043 45.06 601040 601 45.06 45.06 0 0 0 0 6010436
ndu undivided| 36 6 36 043
Family 6
SURESH 1 276000 0 27600 0.21 276000 276 0.21 0.21 0 0 0 0 27600
CHAND 00
GARG HUF
ABHA 1 1800 0 0 1800 0.01 1800 O 180 0.01 0.01 0 0 0 0 1800
GARG 0
VEENA 1 59538 (0 0 595380 44.64 595380 595 44.64 44.64 0 0 0 0 5953800
GARG 00 0 00 380
0
OMPRAKAS 1 272360 0 27236 0.2 272360 272 10.2 0.2 0 0 0 0 27236
H GARG 36
SURESH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHAND
GARG
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
)




c  [Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 |0 P 0
Institutions/
Banks
d  |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 [0 P 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 4 601040 0 601043 45.06 6010400 601 45.06 0 45.06 0O 0 |0 P 6010436
(A)(1) 36 6 36 043
6
2  [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0O 0 P 0
a  [(Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c  |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0O 0 P 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0O 0 P 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)2)
Total 4 601040 0 601043 45.06 6010400 601 45.06 0 45.06 0O 0O 0 P 6010436
Shareholding 36 6 36 043
of Promoter 6
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D+(A)(2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the ) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming (Xi) otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vi = SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share (V) (Vi) IV+V+VI 1957 securities (Xil) ed form




s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including conversion No. Asa | No. Asa (X1v)
(1v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) of (a) % of | (No % of
Vil Total (X) convertible total t total
Class Class Tot Voting securities Shar | ap | share
X Y al rights (asa es pli | sheld
percentage held ca (Not
of diluted (b) ble | applic
share ) able)
capital) (a) (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 2 871850 0 87185 .65 871850 871 0.65 0 0.65 0 0 87185
Portfolio 85
Investors
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 2 871850 0 87185 (.65 8718510 8710.65 0 0.65 0 0 87185
(B)(1) 85
Central 1 49290 0 0 492902 (3.7 492900 492 3.7 0 3.7 0 © 492902
Government/ 2 2 902
State




Government(s
)/ President of
India

INVESTOR
EDUCATIO
N AND
PROTECTIO
N FUND
AUTHORIT
Y
MINISTRY
OF
CORPORAT
E AFFAIRS

49290

492902

3.7

49290

492
902

3.7

492902

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

49290
2

492902

3.7

49290

492
902

3.7

492902

Non-
institutions

0

0

0

Individuals -

28244

49338
36

493383
6

36.99

49338
36

493
383

36.99

36.99

4866019

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

28229

43733
91

437339
1

32.79

43733
91

437
339

32.79

32.79

4305574

i

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

15

56044

560445

56044

560
445

4.2

560445

NBFCs
registered
with RBI




Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts
Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
Any Other 1163 [18136 181364 {13.6 18136 181 [13.6 13.6 1799121
(specify) 41 1 41 364

1
Bodies 140 12497 124979 9.37 12497 124 9.37 9.37 1249076
Corporate 96 6 96 979

6
EQUITY 1 17000 170000 [1.27 17000 170 1.27 1.27 170000
INTELLIGE 0 0 000
NCE INDIA
PRIVATE
LIMITED
RAJASTHA 1 69327 693271 5.2 69327 693 5.2 5.2 693271
N GLOBAL 1 1 271
SECURITIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Clearing 32 11618 11618 (0.09 11618 116 0.09 0.09 11618
Members 18
Foreign 1 240 240 0 240 240 0 0 240
Portfolio
Investor
(Category -
110)
HUF 406 20986 209867 |1.57 20986 209 1.57 1.57 209867

7 7 867

Non-Resident 583 33712 337120 2.53 33712 337 2.53 2.53 323320
Indian (NRI) 0 0 120
Overseas 1 5000 5000 0.04 5000 500 (0.04 0.04 5000
Corporate 0

Bodies




Sub-Total 29407 67474 674747 50.59 67474 674 50.59 50.59 6665140
(B)(3) 77 7 77 747

7
Total Public 29410 [73275 732756 54.94  [713275 732 54.94 54.94 7245227
Shareholding 64 4 64 756
(B)= 4
(B)(D)+(B)(2)

+(B)(3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the ) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) (m) up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming (Xi) otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV4+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share v) vi) 1957 securities conversion (Xii) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (X1v)
(1v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(vin) Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Vgting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(O)=
(OM+C)?2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name

PAN

Passport No. in
case of a foreign
national

Nationality

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*

Shares

Voting rights

Rights on distributable
dividend or any other
distribution

Exercise of
control

Exercise of
significant influence

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant
beneficial interest




Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/ unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders ’ No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/ unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder ] Name of PAC ] No. of share \ Holding %




