1. Name of Listed Entity: Cupid Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: CUPID / 530843
 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31(1)(b)
 Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Jun-2022

5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	'No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. of Partly paid-up equity	No. of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	nber of Votin eld in each c securitie (IX)	ass of	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Numb Lock sha	ed in	Sha pledg	ber of ares ged or erwise	Number of equity shares held in
		()	held (IV)	shares held	Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+	per SCRR, 1957)	(23)		convertible securities	securities (as a percentage of	<u>(X</u>	II)	encun	nbered (III)	dematerializ ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	of Voting Rights Clas To s a eg:y		(including Warrants) (X)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No.	As a % of total Share s held (b)	(XIV)

A	Promoter &	4	6010436	0	0	601043	45.06	6010	0	601	45.06	0	45.06	0	0	0	0	6010436
	Promoter					6		436		043								
	Group									6								
В	Public	29410	7327564	0	0	732756	54.94	7327	0	732	54.94	0	54.94	0	0			7245227
						4		564		756								
										4								
C	Non	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																	
	Non Public																	
C1	Shares	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	underlying																	
	DRs																	
C2	Shares held	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	by																	
	Employee																	
	Trusts																	
	Total	29414	1333800	0	0	133380	100	1333	0	133	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	13255663
			0			00		8000		380								
										00								

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votir	na Riah	ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Num	ber of	Nui	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %		ch class	of secu		Shares	g, as a %	Loc	ked in	S	hares	equity
	Shareholders (I)		older (III)	paid up	equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held	calculate d as per		(4	IX)		Underlying Outstanding	assuming full		ares XII)		dged or erwise	shares held in
	(1)		(111)	equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,					convertible	conversion	,	AII)		ımbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957		5			securities	of				(XIII)	ed form
				s held (IV)				As a % of	NO Of	Voting Ri	gnts	Total as	(including Warrants)	convertible securities (No. (a)	As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of	(XIV)
								(A+B+C2) (VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Total Voting	(X)	as a percentage		total Shar		total share	
								, ,	X	Y	al	rights		of diluted		es		s held	
														share capital)		held (b)		(b)	
														(XI) =		()			
														(VII)+(X) as a % of	+				
														A+B+C2					
1	Indian		0	0)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hi		4	60104)	0	601043	45.06	60104	0	601	45.06	0	45.06	0	0	0	0	6010436
	ndu undivided			36	9		6	15.00	36	Ü	043	13.00		10.00					0010.20
				30			U		50		6								
	Family		-	27.600	2		27.600	0.01	27.600	0	-	0.21		0.01	0	0	0	0	27.600
	SURESH		1	27600)	0	27600	0.21	27600	O		0.21	0	0.21	0	0	0	0	27600
	CHAND										00								
	GARG HUF																		
	ABHA		1	1800)	0	1800	0.01	1800	0	180	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	0	0	1800
	GARG										0								
	VEENA		1	59538 ()	0	595380	44.64	59538	0	595	44.64	0	44.64	0	0	0	0	5953800
	GARG			00			0		00		380								
	0.110						Ü				0								
	OMPRAKAS		1	27236)	0	27236	0.2	27236	0	272	0.2	0	0.2	0	0	0	0	27236
	H GARG										36								
	SURESH		0	0)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	CHAND																		
	GARG																		
b	Central		0	0 (<u> </u>	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
U	Government/				J	U	U	U		U	J				J	J	J	U	
	State																		
	Government(s																		
)																		

С	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	4	60104 36	0	0	601043 6	45.06	60104 36	10	601 043 6	45.06	0	45.06	0	0	0	0	6010436
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	4	60104	0	0	601043	45.06	60104	10		45.06	0	45.06	0	0	0	0	6010436
	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		36			6		36		043 6								

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older	No. of fully paid	Partly paid-up equity	Nos. of shares underlying	Total nos. shares	Sharehol ding % calculate	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	No. of Shares Underlying	Total shareholdin q , as a %	Number of Locked in shares	Number of Shares pledged or	Number of equity shares held
(I)		(III)	up equity share	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	d as per SCRR, 1957	(125)	Outstanding convertible securities	assuming full	(XII)	otherwise encumbered (XIII)	in dematerializ ed form

			s he (IV	eld ()			As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of	Voting R	ights	Total as a % of Total	(including Warrants) (X)	conversion of convertible	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (No t	As a % of total	(XIV)
								Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Voting rights		securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)		Shar es held (b)	ap pli ca ble) (a)	share s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	
a	Mutual Funds/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	
С	Alternate Investment Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	8718	85 0	0	87185	0.65	87185	0	871 85	0.65	0	0.65	0	0		87	7185
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	
g	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	
i	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	2	8713	85 0	0	87185	0.65	87185	0	871 85	0.65	0	0.65	0	0		87	7185
2	Central Government/ State	1	4929	90 0	0	492902	3.7	49290 2	0	492 902		0	3.7	0	0		49	92902

	Government(s)/ President of India															
	INVESTOR EDUCATIO N AND PROTECTIO N FUND AUTHORIT Y MINISTRY OF CORPORAT E AFFAIRS	1	49290 2	0	0	492902	3.7	49290 2	0	492 902	3.7	0	3.7	0	0	492902
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	1	49290 2	0	0	492902	3.7	49290 2	0	492 902	3.7	0	3.7	0	0	492902
3	Non- institutions	0		0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -	28244	49338 36	0	0	493383 6	36.99	49338 36	0	493 383 6	36.99	0	36.99	0	0	4866019
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	28229	43733 91	0	0	437339	32.79	43733 91	0	437 339 1	32.79	0	32.79	0	0	4305574
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	56044	0	0	560445	4.2	56044	0	560 445	4.2	0	4.2	0	0	560445
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

c	Employee Trusts	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	1163	18136 0 41	0	181364 1	13.6	18136 41	0	181 364 1	13.6	0	13.6	0	0	1799121
	Bodies Corporate	140	12497 0 96	0	124979 6	9.37	12497 96	0	124 979 6	9.37	0	9.37	0	0	1249076
	EQUITY INTELLIGE NCE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	1	17000 0	0	170000	1.27	17000 0	0	170 000	1.27	0	1.27	0	0	170000
	RAJASTHA N GLOBAL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	1	69327 0 1	0	693271	5.2	69327 1	0	693 271	5.2	0	5.2	0	0	693271
	Clearing Members	32	11618 0	0	11618	0.09	11618	80	116 18	0.09	0	0.09	0	0	11618
	Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III)	1	240 0	0	240	0	240	0	240		0	0	0	0	240
	HUF	406	20986 0 7	0	209867	1.57	20986 7	0	209 867	1.57	0	1.57	0	0	209867
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	583	33712 0 0	0	337120	2.53	33712 0	20	337 120	2.53	0	2.53	0	0	323320
	Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	5000 0	0	5000	0.04	5000	0		0.04	0	0.04	0	0	5000

Sub-Total	29407 67474 0	0	674747 50.5	59 674740	674 50.59 0	50.59	0 0	6665140
(B)(3)	77		7	77	747			
					7			
Total Public	29410 73275 0	0	732756 54.9	94 73275 0	732 54.94 0	54.94	0 0	7245227
Shareholding	64		4	64	756			
(B)=					4			
(B)(1)+(B)(2)								
+(B)(3)								

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votin	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Num	ber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %		ach class	of secu		Shares	shareholdin		ked in		ares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(4	X)		Underlying	g , as a %		ares		ged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	(VII = IV+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,	-				Outstanding convertible	assuming full	(4	XII)		erwise mbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	10111111	1957	1				securities	conversion				XIII)	ed form
				s held				As a % of	No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	Asa	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2) (VIII)				a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	convertible securities (% of total	(No t	% of total	(Not Applicable)
								(*****)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting	(2)	as a		Shar	ap	share	Аррисавіс)
									X	Y	al	rights		percentage		es	pli	s held	
														of diluted share		held	ca ble	(Not applic	
														capital) (XI))	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	, ,	0	0			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		(0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of hold	ing/ exercise of right of the S	BO in the reporting company	, whether direct or in	direct*	Date of creation / acquisition of
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,			
outstanding shares held in demat/ unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		

Table III- Unclaim Details

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/ unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders		No of share held		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	